
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
25/26 NL Div 9

Event Details IRTPA National League
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Holyport 4 George Fowler [Georgous] {c} / Peter Stonor / Sophie Dannreuther / Alexis Besnard

[RTO] / Alex (AK) Brodie

Cambridge 4 James Wilson [Magdalene Cambridge] {c} / Ulla Petti / Ruhan du Plooy

Oxford 5 Theo Silkstone / Sam Lowden / William Rowsell {c} / Charlie Archer

Petworth 3 Stuart Allison {c} / Henry Green / Fergus Jenkins / Simon Fisk

RTC 6 Alex Fell {c} / Nick McLeod-Clarke [RTC] / Nick Keating [London]

MURTC 4 Brutus Ard {c} / Mark Heffernan / Mike Lay

Newmarket 1 Mark Elliott [Newmarket] {c} / Ruadhri Duncan / Hugo Johnsen / Alex Wright

Wellington David Enticknap {c} / Trudi Machin / Mark Harris / Tim Shaw / Richard Buxton
[Wellington]

Prested 6 Christopher Wilkinson {c} / Kevin Lecompte

Canford 3 Dan Culley {c} / Frankie Binns / Dan Binns / Hon Leung [Slasher]

Order of Play

12:00AM Sun 7 Sep 2025 Holyport

Holyport 4 RTC 6
12:00AM Mon 22 Sep 2025 Newmarket

Newmarket 1 Cambridge 4
12:00AM Fri 26 Sep 2025 Oxford

Oxford 5 Wellington
12:00AM Fri 3 Oct 2025 MURTC

MURTC 4 Prested 6
12:00AM Fri 10 Oct 2025 Oxford

Oxford 5 Canford 3
12:00AM Thu 16 Oct 2025 Wellington

Wellington Holyport 4
12:00AM Sun 19 Oct 2025 Petworth

Petworth 3 RTC 6
12:00AM Sun 19 Oct 2025 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 MURTC 4
12:00AM Sun 19 Oct 2025 Canford

Canford 3 Wellington
12:00AM Fri 7 Nov 2025 Royal Tennis Court



RTC 6 Cambridge 4
12:00AM Tue 11 Nov 2025 Holyport

Holyport 4 Prested 6
12:00AM Thu 13 Nov 2025 Wellington

Wellington Petworth 3
12:00AM Sat 22 Nov 2025 Prested Glass

Prested 6 Newmarket 1
12:00AM Fri 28 Nov 2025 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 6 Newmarket 1
12:00AM Sun 30 Nov 2025 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 Holyport 4
12:00AM Sat 6 Dec 2025 Canford

Canford 3 MURTC 4
12:00AM Wed 31 Dec 2025 MURTC

MURTC 4 Oxford 5
12:00AM Wed 31 Dec 2025 Prested Glass

Prested 6 Petworth 3
12:00AM Sat 3 Jan 2026 Petworth

Petworth 3 Canford 3
12:00AM Fri 9 Jan 2026 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 6 Holyport 4
12:00AM Sat 10 Jan 2026 Prested Glass

Prested 6 MURTC 4
12:00AM Sun 18 Jan 2026 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 RTC 6
12:00AM Sat 24 Jan 2026 Holyport

Holyport 4 Wellington
12:00AM Sat 31 Jan 2026 Petworth

Petworth 3 Prested 6
12:00AM Sat 31 Jan 2026 Canford

Canford 3 Oxford 5
12:00AM Fri 6 Feb 2026 MURTC

MURTC 4 Cambridge 4
12:00AM Thu 12 Feb 2026 Wellington

Wellington Oxford 5
12:00AM Fri 13 Feb 2026 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 6 Petworth 3
12:00AM Sat 14 Feb 2026 Prested Glass

Prested 6 Holyport 4



12:00AM Sat 21 Feb 2026 Canford

Canford 3 Petworth 3
12:00AM Fri 27 Feb 2026 Oxford

Oxford 5 Newmarket 1
12:00AM Sun 1 Mar 2026 Newmarket

Newmarket 1 RTC 6
12:00AM Sun 1 Mar 2026 Holyport

Holyport 4 Cambridge 4
12:00AM Sun 1 Mar 2026 Holyport

Holyport 4 Cambridge 4
12:00AM Mon 2 Mar 2026 Newmarket

Newmarket 1 Prested 6
12:00AM Sat 7 Mar 2026 Petworth

Petworth 3 Wellington
12:00AM Fri 13 Mar 2026 Oxford

Oxford 5 MURTC 4
12:00AM Sat 14 Mar 2026 Newmarket

Newmarket 1 Oxford 5
12:00AM Thu 19 Mar 2026 Wellington

Wellington Canford 3
12:00AM Sun 22 Mar 2026 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 Newmarket 1
12:00AM Fri 3 Apr 2026 MURTC

MURTC 4 Canford 3
12:00AM Sat 25 Apr 2026

12:00AM Sat 25 Apr 2026

12:00AM Sat 16 May 2026
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